5th Sem E & TC Proctorial group.
Proctor - ASHOK KUMAR SATAPATHY

\ SL# | Registration No |

Applicant Name

| Students Mobile No \

1 F23023003001
2 F23023003002
3 F23023003003
4 F23023003004
5 F23023003005
6 F23023003006
7 F23023003009
8 F23023003010
9 F23023003011
10 F23023003012
11 F23023003013

ANIL ROHIDAS
ASHISH KUMAR BEHERA

ASHISH NAIK

DHRUWA SINGH
HEMANTA DIHIRA
JAGPREET SINGH
MANU KUMAR
NIMISH PATEL

R MOHIT MUDALIAR
SONU KUMAR

U KRISHNA RAO

7847804107
9337902591
7815012151
8260083177
9348555490
9040545262
8936870202
7683840688
9040608564
8598818764
9556992070



