

5th Sem E & TC Proctorial group.

Proctor - ASHOK KUMAR SATAPATHY

SL#	Registration No	Applicant Name	Students Mobile No
1	F23023003001	ANIL ROHIDAS	7847804107
2	F23023003002	ASHISH KUMAR BEHERA	9337902591
3	F23023003003	ASHISH NAIK	7815012151
4	F23023003004	DHRUWA SINGH	8260083177
5	F23023003005	HEMANTA DIHIRA	9348555490
6	F23023003006	JAGPREET SINGH	9040545262
7	F23023003009	MANU KUMAR	8936870202
8	F23023003010	NIMISH PATEL	7683840688
9	F23023003011	R MOHIT MUDALIAR	9040608564
10	F23023003012	SONU KUMAR	8598818764
11	F23023003013	U KRISHNA RAO	9556992070